4x100m teatejooks

46,31 Eesti koondis

Grete Sadeiko Maris Magi

47,61 Tartu U. ASK

Grit Sadeiko Maris Magi

48,06 Eesti noortekoondis

Janeli Toomel Kaia Soosaar

48,34 Tartu U. ASK

Grit Sadeiko Merilin Mitt

49,22 Tartu U. ASK

Kaili Kriisa Merilin Mitt

49,30 SK Fortis

Sarah Ellermaa Hege Mardiste

49,36 NGmme KJK

Lehti Alver Helin Meier

49,40 N6mme KJK

Lehti Alver Helin Meier

49,96 SK Fortis

Sarah Ellermaa Hege Mardiste

50,06 Tari

Grete Sadeiko Krisly Viidikas
(10)

50,18 N6mme KJK

Lehti Alver Helin Meier

50,27 NGmme KJK

Pille-Riin J6udna Helin Meier

50,29 Tartu U. ASK

Gretlin Isoborn Raud Juudit Kure-Pohhomov

50,62 Rakvere

Eerika Jakobi Ingrid Ots

50,71 KJK Vike

Eerika Jakobi Ingrid Ots

51,08 Tartu SS Kalev

Kristel Luik Hemminki Otstavel

51,14 Tartu U. ASK

Kaili Kriisa Juudit Kure-Pohhomov

51,45 Tartu SS Kalev

Kristel Luik Kaire Leibak

51,58 Tartu U. ASK

Mai-Ly Soe Elis Sarapuu

51,82 SK Fortis

Emma-Johanna Vaniko Berit Betten Naarits
(20)

51,88 KJK Vike

Eerika Jakobi Ingrid Ots

52,05 Tartu SS Kalev

Sandra Kurs Elina Leis

52,05 Jégeva

Liis Marss Seidy Salundi

52,11 Tartu

Kristel Luik Kristi Rosenberg

52,15 KJK Vike

Marii Uduvee Eerika Jakobi

Grit Sadeiko

Anita Maksimova

Grete Sadeiko

Helen Hunt

Jaanika Merikull

Elen Viikmann

Tahti Alver

Tahti Alver

Elen Viikmann

Andra Viidikas

Kristiina Parn

Kristiina Parn

Getter Marie Lemberg

Marleen PlGks

Marleen Ploks

Marleen-Heleen Puhke

Getter Marie Lemberg

Elina Leis

Merily Meedla

Johanna-Britt Haabu

Grete Ounas

Reesika Adojaan

Reena Koll

Elina Leis

Jane Meriloo

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

11 Budapest
Laura-Maria Oja

1 Tallinn
Jaanika Merikdill

1 ul8 Kaunas
Laura-Maria Oja

1 Tartu
Triin Eerme
1 Jdgeva

Anita Maksimova

2 Tallinn
Teele Palumaa
5 u20 Rieti

Kaia Soosaar

1 nj Rakvere
Kaia Soosaar

2 Jogeva
Teele Palumaa

1 Tdri
Kady Jefanov

3 Jdgeva
Merilyn Uudmée

1 nj Tartu
Merilyn Uudméae

1 tb Tartu
Liis Roose

1 Rakvere
Terje Kaunissaar

2 nj Rakvere
Terje Kaunissaar

1 ta Tartu
Janeli Toomel
3 nj Rakvere

Elenor Koemets

4 Jdgeva
Janeli Toomel

2 nj Tartu
Siiri Ladva

2 tb Tartu
Sarah Ellermaa

3 Tallinn
Terje Kaunissaar

3 nj Tartu
Diana Suumann

2 Rakvere
Tanika Ojasild

2 Tari

Reesika Adojaan

2 ta Tartu
Laura Liisa Lankei

19.06.2010

18.07.2010

06.08.2010

22.05.2010

28.08.2010

18.07.2010

18.09.2010

11.09.2010

28.08.2010

27.06.2010

28.08.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

26.06.2010

11.09.2010

29.05.2010

11.09.2010

28.08.2010

29.05.2010

29.05.2010

18.07.2010

29.05.2010

26.06.2010

27.06.2010

29.05.2010



